
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 132 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Paulo	Jorge	Carvalho	Lima M 29.1.1999 98
2.º 16 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Fernando	Gabriel	Silva	Ferreira M 25.8.1998 96
3.º 19 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas João	Filipe	Xavier	Vieira M 30.11.2000 94
4.º 63 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas David	José	Fernandes	Silva M 6.1.2000 93
5.º 12 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Carlos	Filipe	da	Silva	Freitas M 4.10.1996 89
6.º 57 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Hugo	André	Freitas	Ribeiro M 20.1.2000 76
7.º 107 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Daniel	Fernando	Ferreira	Silva M 18.5.2001 74
8.º 20 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas João	Manuel	da	Silva	Rodrigues M 14.4.2000 72

BRAGA	JUMP	6

03.12.2016
30	segundosMASTERSM

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 12 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Carlos	Filipe	da	Silva	Freitas M 4.10.1996 445
2.º 63 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas David	José	Fernandes	Silva M 6.1.2000 432
3.º 19 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas João	Filipe	Xavier	Vieira M 30.11.2000 427
4.º 16 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Fernando	Gabriel	Silva	Ferreira M 25.8.1998 423
5.º 132 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Paulo	Jorge	Carvalho	Lima M 29.1.1999 410
6.º 57 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Hugo	André	Freitas	Ribeiro M 20.1.2000 376
7.º 20 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas João	Manuel	da	Silva	Rodrigues M 14.4.2000 343
8.º 107 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Daniel	Fernando	Ferreira	Silva M 18.5.2001 324

03.12.2016

BRAGA	JUMP	6M MASTERS 3	minutos



	

	

	

	

	

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. n.º	saltos
1.º 16 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Fernando	Gabriel	Silva	Ferreira M 25.8.1998 143
2.º 12 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Carlos	Filipe	da	Silva	Freitas M 4.10.1996 120
3.º 63 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas David	José	Fernandes	Silva M 6.1.2000 91
4.º 57 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Hugo	André	Freitas	Ribeiro M 20.1.2000 59
5.º 19 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas João	Filipe	Xavier	Vieira M 30.11.2000 57
6.º 20 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas João	Manuel	da	Silva	Rodrigues M 14.4.2000 40
7.º 132 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Paulo	Jorge	Carvalho	Lima M 29.1.1999 38
8.º 107 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Daniel	Fernando	Ferreira	Silva M 18.5.2001 21

03.12.2016

BRAGA	JUMP	6M MASTERS Triplos	Consecutivos

classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data	nasc. 30'' 3	min Triplos total
1.º 16 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Fernando	Gabriel	Silva	Ferreira M 25.8.1998 2 4 1 7
2.º 12 COLÉGIO	JOÃO	PAULO	II Carlos	Filipe	da	Silva	Freitas M 4.10.1996 5 1 2 8
3.º 63 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas David	José	Fernandes	Silva M 6.1.2000 4 2 3 9
4.º 19 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas João	Filipe	Xavier	Vieira M 30.11.2000 3 3 5 11
5.º 132 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas Paulo	Jorge	Carvalho	Lima M 29.1.1999 1 5 7 13
6.º 57 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Hugo	André	Freitas	Ribeiro M 20.1.2000 6 6 4 16
7.º 20 Clube	Rope	Skipping	Taipas João	Manuel	da	Silva	Rodrigues M 14.4.2000 8 7 6 21
8.º 107 ACADEMIA	R.S.	BRAGA Daniel	Fernando	Ferreira	Silva M 18.5.2001 7 8 8 23
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BRAGA	JUMP	6M MASTERS Classificação	Geral	(Overall)


